

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16092/2007

INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LICENSING COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file volume-ii, and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh And Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service, before 17th
January, 2008.

List the matter on 17th January, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar