

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2996 OF 2008

INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LICENSING COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and office report))

Date: 18/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Laxmi Iyengar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master