

ã  
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2996 OF 2008

INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LICENSING COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file Volume-II and office report)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Goel,Adv.  
Mr. Shashank,Adv.  
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.  
Ms. Laxmi Iyengar,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the appeal next week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master